CENELEC Certified
Moog
G493 Series
Explosion-Proof
Brushless Servo Motors
Explosion-proof design for
hazardous environments
Designed and tested for operation in

G493-XXXR
Revision Index
MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
Shaft Configuration
Code Stack Length
2 L05
4 L15
6 L25
8 L40
Brake Option
Code Brake Rating
0 No Brake
1 1.5 Nm
2 3.0 Nm
SERVO MOTOR FEATURES:
ã International Acceptance. Explosion-proof (Ex-d)
design has proven capable of withstanding internal explosions
without bursting or allowing ignition to reach outside the
motor frame in compliance with:
• CENELEC Group IIC for Class T4 environments
ã Compact Design. Through the use of high energy mag-
nets, high fill factor stators and a thermally efficient alu-
minum case; Moog’s G493 series motors are among the
industry’s highest in power density. The compact pack-
age increases design flexibility by allowing you to put the
power where you need it.
ã High Dynamics. Combining the high power density package
with a low inertia rotor allows G493 series motors to deliver
rapid load acceleration and deceleration to reduce move time.
ã High Temperature Operation. Use of SmCo magnets,
resolver feedback and Class H winding insulation allows
G493 series motors to be used in environments with high
ambient temperatures. Fully rated performance available
with ambient temperatures to 45°C. Reduced torque
operations supported at ambient temperatures over 100°C.
(For CENELEC Class T4 applications, performance will be
derated at ambient temperatures above 35°C.)
ã Customized Solutions. Custom shafts and windings
available to match your special needs.
ã Flexible Drive Solutions. Moog servo drives, available
with integral motion control, can be used to fully satisfy
your system solutions.
PERFORMANCE CURVES
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000 9000 10000 11000
0 2 4 6 7 9 11
2.4
2.2